n THE NEWBERRY

10:00 - 10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00 — 11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-1:15

1:15-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-3:00

3:00 - 3:45

3:45-4:00

4:00 — 4:45

4:45 - 5:00

McNickle Center Winter Storytelling

Opening Remarks

Dr. Susan Sleeper — Smith,
Interim Director, D’Arcy McNickle Center
LeAnne Howe

Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma
Kimberly Blaeser

White Earth Anishinaabe

Lunch

Margaret Noodin

Anishinaabe

Heid Erdrich

Turtle Mountain Band of Ojibway
Break

Gordon Henry

White Earth Anishinaabe

June Thiele

Athabascan and Yupik

Break

Sequoyah Guess

United Keetoowah Band of Cherokee Indians
Closing Remarks

Dr. Susan Sleeper — Smith

Schedule of Events




